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Power Pass provides access to certification courses and on-demand content.
Monday Lab Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus lab sessions on Monday.
Technical Training Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus three full days of technical training.
Solution Provider Pass provides access to Solution Provider sessions and Power Pass content.
This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 

Monday, February 22, 2021
SOLUTION PROVIDER

PASS
POWER PASS

TECHNICAL  
TRAINING PASS

Solution 
Provider Track

ISACA 
Certification

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Process 
Principles

Process 
Principles

Standalone 
Subjects

Standalone 
Subjects

Technical Training 
Sessions

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Administering Your 
Repository

(Self-Hosted)

Getting Started with 
Workflow (Cloud)

Working with 
Workflow and Forms 

(Self-Hosted)

Solution Design 
Bootcamp 

(Self-Hosted)

Building Your First 
Laserfiche Form

Working with the 
Laserfiche Repository 

Getting Started with 
Workflow 

(Self-Hosted)

Capture Workshop 
Lab

Creating Solutions in 
Process Automation 

(Cloud)

Time (PST)

MONDAY LAB PASS

Developing 
Integrations 

with Laserfiche

Sales Training

Welcome & SP 
Keynote

Introduction to 
Laserfiche Directory 
Server (Self-Hosted)

Using Rules in 
Process Automation 

(Cloud)

Auditing the 
Repository

Using Capture 
Profiles

ISACA 
Certification

END

Laserfiche Records 
Management

BREAK

Applying Security 
in the Repository

Designing Sessions 
in Quick Fields
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Tuesday, February 23, 2021

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

AI and Machine Learning: The Key to Digital Transformation

Introducing the Next Generation of the Laserfiche Server

Navigating the Chaos - Make Sense of the Information Security 
Requirements

Five Practical Technology Trends You Don't Want to Miss in 2021

2020 Vision Reset - Reimagine and Remodel Business in a New 
Environment

Connecting Virtually - Explore Exciting Business Opportunities 
Through CX

Networking (Not Available with Essential Pass)

Welcome & Opening Keynote

Product Keynote

Networking (Not Available with Essential Pass)

END

What the Future of ECM Holds

When Digital Transformation Transforms It's Still a People Business - Leadership in a Time of Change

5 Trends Driving the Future of Digital Transformation

2021 Resolutions: Business Process Management 
Lessons, Trends & Shifts

Real-World Artificial Intelligence: A Fireside Chat About the Role of 
AI in Business and Digital Transformation

The Digital Workplace: Technologies and Practices 
that Take Us Beyond the Pandemic

Build a Business Process You Can Report On

New Licensing Models to Help You Get the Most out of Laserfiche

Using Laserfiche to Collaborate

Quick Wins to Help You Get More Value Out of Laserfiche

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP PASSESSENTIAL, POWER, LABS, TECHNICAL  TRAINING & SOLUTION PROVIDER PASSES

Time (PST)

Executive Leadership SummitAccelerating Digital Transformation Unlocking the Value of Laserfiche

This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 

https://empower.laserfiche.com/


February 22-26, 2021

empower.laserfiche.com 3

Wednesday, February 24, 2021  

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
END

Going Beyond Document Management COMING SOON! Leave the Busywork to the Bots

COMING SOON! COMING SOON! Using Laserfiche to Collaborate

COMING SOON! Professional Presence in Virtual Environments AI and Machine Learning: The Key to Digital Transformation

Closing Keynote

Networking (Not Available with Essential Pass)

Elevating Employee Engagement in the New Normal

Creating a Smart, Safe and Secure Workplace Leading Through Change Unlocking the Value of Laserfiche

Networking (Not Available with Essential Pass)

Welcome & Opening Keynote

COMING SOON! Building Resilience in Times of Change How to Build a Laserfiche Training Program for Your Organization

COMING SOON! Streamlining Information Capture and Review with Forms

Time (PST)

COMING SOON! COMING SOON! What's Ahead for Laserfiche: A Look at the Product Roadmap

ALL PASSES

This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 
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Thursday, February 25, 2021 
POWER PASS

TECHNICAL  
TRAINING PASS

Change Management 
Bootcamp

IIMC Credit

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Process 
Principles

Process 
Principles

Standalone 
Subjects

Standalone 
Subjects

Technical Training 
Sessions

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Administering Your 
Repository (Self-Hosted)

BREAK

Applying Security
 in the Repository

Designing Sessions in 
Quick Fields

Getting Started with 
Workflow (Cloud)

Solution Design 
Bootcamp (Self-Hosted)

Working with Workflow 
and Forms (Self-Hosted)

Using Rules in Process 
Automation Auditing the Repository Using Capture Profiles

Time (PST)

Administration for IT 
Professionals

THURSDAY LAB PASS

Getting Started with 
Workflow (Cloud)

Introduction to Laserfiche 
Directory Server

 (Self-Hosted)

END

Building the Business 
Case for Your 

Technology Initiative

Drive Change Without 
Driving Your Colleagues 

Crazy

Selling Your Leadership 
Message

Building Your Personal 
Brand

Building Your First 
Laserfiche Form

Getting Started with 
Workflow (Self-Hosted)

Working with the 
Laserfiche Repository

Solution Design 
Bootcamp (Self-Hosted)

Building Your First 
Laserfiche Form

Using Rules in Process 
Automation (Cloud)

Power Pass provides access to certification courses and on-demand content.
Thursday Lab Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus lab sessions on Thursday.
Technical Training Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus three full days of technical training.
Solution Provider Pass provides access to Solution Provider sessions and Power Pass content.
This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 
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Friday, February 26, 2021 
TECHNICAL  

TRAINING PASS

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Beginner 
Bootcamp

Process 
Principles

Process 
Principles

Standalone 
Subjects

Standalone 
Subjects

Technical Training 
Sessions

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Creating Solutions in Process 
Automation (Cloud)

Working with Workflow and 
Forms (Self-Hosted)

Getting Started with 
Workflow (Self-Hosted)Capture Workshop Lab

Time (PST)

FRIDAY LAB PASS

Pattern Matching

Laserfiche Records 
Management

Securing Your Laserfiche 
Ecosystem

Building Your First Laserfiche 
Form

Working with the Laserfiche 
Repository

Working with Workflow and 
Forms (Self-Hosted)

Solution Design Bootcamp 
(Self-Hosted)

Integrations with Laserfiche 
Connector

END

BREAK

Applying Security in the 
Repository

Designing Sessions In Quick 
Fields

Auditing the Repository Using Capture Profiles

Power Pass provides access to certification courses and on-demand content.
Friday Lab Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus lab sessions on Friday.
Technical Training Pass provides access to Power Pass content plus three full days of technical training.
Solution Provider Pass provides access to Solution Provider sessions and Power Pass content.
This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 
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